

## Furnizare de diverse materiale

I.D.: 45207520

---

Data publicarii	16.03.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 439,34 RON - 439,34 RON

---

Descriere: JGHEAB PVC 25X16MM 2M AUTOADEZIV ETK25916 SCHNEIDER 15.000 BUC 9.2400 138.60 DLF 6420336196507 BROASCA INGROPATA 35-45 350342 13562 1.000 BUC 20.1700 20.17 DLF 6426940017641 B CIL SIG 70 CENTRAT C245-10 18915 2.000 BUC 21.8500 43.70 DLF 5949064200153 CILINDRU 40+10+40=90MM CR 3CHEI NORMALE 2.000 BUC 26.8900 53.78 DLF 3800738521917 DILUANT D5070 0.9L POLICOLOR 1.000 BUC 9.6600 9.66 DLF 5903755411150 PENSULA VOPSELE ALCHIDICE CU MANER PLASTIC 1.5 41115 1.000 BUC 8.4000 8.40 DLF 5903755411150 PENSULA VOPSELE ALCHIDICE CU MANER PLASTIC 1.5 41115 1.000 BUC 8.4000 8.40 DLF 5903755411150 PENSULA VOPSELE ALCHIDICE CU MANER PLASTIC 1.5 41115 1.000 BUC 8.4000 8.40 DLF 5946036045194 SPOR EMAIL ALB FAST DRAY 2.5L 1.000 BUC 59.2400 59.24 DLF 3800738521917 DILUANT D5070 0.9L POLICOLOR 2.000 BUC 9.6600 19.32 DLF 5946043001367 CM11 25KG Adeziv Standard pt Interior si Exterior 1.000 SAC 31.0900 31.09 DLF 5946043000056 CT 127 20KG Glet Interior pt Finisaj (Ultimul Strat) 1.000 SAC 36.9700 36.97 DLF 5946043000148 CT 126 20KG Glet de Interior pt Incarcare 1.000 SAC 26.8900 26.89 DLF 4840466001144 GOLDBAND 25KG 1.000 SAC

---